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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBog,

LLseg P.B.

Akvm B.M.
Myswka BL.I.

[enib>XXnHcbknin M.B.

Caran 4.4
Tuma M.O.
Bacbkis B.C.
bauiy B.A.
bapHa-Tumypa P.I.
BosiowwH B.P.
Barnaii A.M.
MacHuk O.M.
Bypwi 1.4.
Tuma P.O.
Mykanak M.M.
Kynsac 1.B.
Mopaa O.3.
[JyxHny O.0.
Canaw O.M.
Ksiuka 1.0.
Caeka B.C.
Lraxnrok AfA.
Linbynbcbkmin H.A.
Bynin A.C.
Caatuin AB.
KapaHbko P.M.
Kpaseub .M.
Oyaa M.C.
®apioH T.I.
[Jebepa M.B.

OxeHaywkesny AA.

MeHgaa b.C.
Koznoscbkuin B.11.
3asub B.M.
Cmyk H.B.
®yunna MM.
®apiioH A.T.

Maiictep ronybuHoro cnopry. J/ibot N2 1

Kny6mu MocTtucbka, Cambip-KomapHo

2025
360piB

B 381 [/ 49.6993575 /] 25.1057501
17.08.2025 07:10:19

CoHAUYHO
40

1775
138.705
355

307

48

Kop,

221858
223046
229131
221533
223851
221646
225184
225388
220171
225183
225238
224937
221519
221647
223883
221821
221696
228009
229066
228049
221621
225310
225305
221517
225309
228013
223918
225395
223879
223876
221832
228020
228032
228011
223714
221654
223878

Kny6

Cambip-KomapHo
Cambip-KomapHo
Cambip-KomapHo
Cambip-KomapHo
Cambip-KomapHo
Cambip-KomapHo
Cambip-KomapHo
Cambip-KomapHo
Cambip-KomapHo
Cambip-KomapHo
Cambip-KomapHo
Cambip-KomapHo
Cambip-KomapHo
Cambip-KomapHo
Cambip-KomapHo
Cambip-KomapHo
Cambip-KomapHo
MocTtuncbka
Cambip-KomapHo
MocTtuncbka
Cambip-KomapHo
MocTtucbka
Cambip-KomapHo
Cambip-KomapHo
MocTtuncbka
MocTtumcbka
Cambip-KomapHo
Cambip-KomapHo
MocTtucbka
MocTtumcbka
MocTtuncbka
MocTtucbka
MocTtuncbka
MocTtuncbka
MocTtuncbka
Cambip-KomapHo
MocTtuncbka

3aaBneHo lMpusoBux

75
21
76
95
33
29
78
45
54
101
18
25
60
51
30
63
32
36
51
80
27
45
29
52
23
41
97
17
102
47
68
30
29
27
24
18
14

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

banu
42 49898
11 47949
34 47215
37 49537
13 485.71
10 466.21
25 49384
15 47226
17 481.02
26 489.10
5 419.77
6 438.25
13 47797
11 469.21
6 45458
12 476.61
6 44644
7 42294
9 419.21
13 45424
4 353.50
5 42345
4 328.14
5 43435
3 255.99
4 340.56
6 41215
2 165.20
2 174.86
1 87.63
1 82.60
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00

09:44:27
09:37:08
1059.45
686.54
08:56:05
10:46:42
01:50:37
355
0
0
% .
Mpu3sosi
pe3yan:f1 6anm
TUBHOCTI
0.56 27943
0.52 251.16
045 211.22
0.39 192.93
0.39 191.34
0.34 160.76
032 158.28
033 157.42
0.31 15143
0.26 12591
0.28 116.60
0.24 105.18
0.22 103.56
0.22 101.20
0.20 90.92
0.19 90.78
0.19 83.71
0.19 82.24
0.18 73.98
0.16 73.81
0.15 52.37
0.11 47.05
0.14 45.26
0.10 41.76
0.13 33.39
0.10 33.23
0.06 2549
0.12 19.44
0.02 343
0.02 1.86
0.01 1.21
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

Mpusosi
6ann
pasom
27943
251.16
211.22
192.93
19134
160.76
158.28
15742
15143
12591
116.60
105.18
103.56
101.20
90.92
90.78
83.71
82.24
73.98
73.81
52.37
47.05
4526
4176
3339
33.23
2549
19.44
343
1.86
1.21
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



38
39
40

bopwo I.B.
ByTtutep P.M.
3asub O.M.

228001
228002
221835

MocTucbka
MocTtucbka

MocTucbka

12
10
10

0

0

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

28.01.2026 16:56:01



